omlb% 7

Het Nieuwshlad

km +

Oost-Vlaanderen
Gent
A Officieuze Start
Ledeberg
Merelbeke
A& Officiéle Start
Bottelare
Oosterzele
Moortsele
Landskouter
Oosterzele
Sint-Lievens-Houtem
Zottegem
Oombergen
Herzele
Hillegem
Herzele
Sint-Lievens-Esse
Steenhuize-Wijnhuize
Geraardsbergen
Ophasselt
Herzele
Steenhuize-Wijnhuize
Geraardsbergen
Ophasselt
Herzele
Steenhuize-Wijnhuize
Sint-Lievens-Esse
Zottegem
Grotenberge
Leeuwergem
Oombergen
Elene
Oosterzele
Balegem
Zottegem
Velzeke-Ruddershove
Strijpen
Zwalm
Roborst
Sint-Blasius-Boekel
Horebeke
Sint-Maria-Horebeke
Sint-Kornelis-Horebeke
<& Haaghoek
Brakel
Zegelsem
A\ Helling / Céte 1: Leberg
Elst
Michelbeke
Sint-Maria-Oudenhove
A\ Helling / Céte 2: Berendries
Nederbrakel
A\ Helling / Cote 3: Tenbosse
Lierde
Sint-Martens-Lierde

@ flanders

55
-4.0
0.0
27

4.1
6.2
7.5
11.4

15.5

16.9

19.5

23.8

28.5

29.0

30.3

33.6
35.7

37.1
40.0
41.8
42.2

42.9

43.8

49.9
51.9

54.2

56.2

57.4
59.2
59.6
60.8
62.5
63.3
64.7
68.2

69.3

km - 39 km/h 41 km/h 43 km/h

200.8
198.1

196.7
194.6
193.3
189.4

185.3

183.9

181.3

177.0

172.3

171.8

170.5

167.2
165.1

163.7
160.8
159.0
158.6

157.9

157.0

150.9
148.9

146.6

144.6

143.4
141.6
141.2
140.0
138.3
137.5
136.1
132.6

1315

11:36
11:39
11:45
11:49

11:51
11:54
11:57
12:02

12:09

12:11

12:15

12:22

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:37
12:40

12:42
12:46
12:49
12:50

12:51

12:52

13:02
13:05

13:08

13:12

13:13
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:21
13:22
13:25
13:30

13:32

11:37
11:39
11:45
11:49

11:51
11:54
11:56
12:02

12:08

12:10

12:13

12:20

12:27

12:27

12:29

12:34
12:37

12:39
12:43
12:46
12:47

12:48

12:49

12:58
13:01

13:04

13:07

13:09
13:12
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:25

13:26

11:37
11:39
11:45
11:49

11:51
11:54
11:55
12:01

12:07

12:09

12:12

12:18

12:25

12:25

12:27

12:32
12:35

12:37
12:41
12:43
12:44

12:45

12:46

12:55
12:57

13:01

13:03

13:05
13:08
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:15
13:20

13:22

Zaterdag 27 februari - Samedi 27 février 2016
Omloop Het Nieuwsblad
Eliterenners - Coureurs Elite

Uurrooster - Horaire

km - 39 km/h 41 km/h 43 km/h

Sint-Maria-Lierde

A\ Helling / Cote 4: Eikenmolen
Sint-Martens-Lierde
Deftinge

Geraardsbergen
Schendelbeke
Geraardsbergen

A\ Helling / Céte 5: Muur -
Kapelmuur

Overboelare
Goeferdinge
Zarlardinge
Brakel
Parike
Nederbrakel
Helling / Cote 6: Valkenberg
Collect Zone
Bevoorrading
Elst
Collect Zone
Zwalm
Sint-Blasius-Boekel
Horebeke
Sint-Maria-Horebeke
Sint-Kornelis-Horebeke
<& Haaghoek
Brakel
Zegelsem
Horebeke
Sint-Kornelis-Horebeke
Sint-Maria-Horebeke
Maarkedal
Schorisse
A\ Helling / Cote 7: Kaperij
Henegouwen - Hainaut
Flobecq
Ellezelles
Oost-Vlaanderen
Ronse
A\ Helling / Céte 8: Kruisberg
Maarkedal
Nukerke
Etikhove
<& Donderij
Nukerke
A\ Helling / Cote 9: Taaienberg
Etikhove
Maarke-Kerkem
A\ Helling / Cote 10: Eikenberg
Oudenaarde
Volkegem

A\ Helling / Cote 11:
Wolvenberg

Mater
<& Ruiterstraat
<= Karel Martelstraat

X &P

%

km +

73.5
73.7
75.9
77.4

81.1
82.3
85.6

90.1
90.6
92.9

96.1

98.7
103.3
104.7
105.2
106.1
106.2

108.0

110.0
111.6
1121

1132

1151
115.9

118.2
121.9

123.6
125.3

126.6
133.8

134.0
138.4
138.5
140.3
143.4
144.8
147.4
148.8

148.8
151.9

152.0
153.3

127.3
127.1
124.9
123.4

119.7
118.5
115.2

110.7
110.2
107.9

104.7
102.1
97.5
96.1
95.6
94.7
94.6

92.8

90.8
89.2
88.7

87.6

85.7
84.9

82.6
78.9

77.2
75.5

74.2
67.0

66.8
62.4
62.3
60.5
57.4
56.0
53.4
52.0

52.0
48.9

48.8
47.5

13:38
13:38
13:42
13:44

13:50
13:52
13:57

14:04
14:04
14:08

14:13
14:17
14:24
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:28

14:31

14:34
14:37
14:37

14:39

14:42
14:43

14:47
14:53

14:55
14:58

15:00
15:11

15:11
15:18
15:18
15:21
15:26
15:28
15:32
15:34

15:34
15:39

15:39
15:41
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13:33
13:33
13:36
13:38

13:44
13:45
13:50

13:57
13:58
14:01

14:06
14:09
14:16
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:20

14:23

14:26
14:28
14:29

14:31

14:33
14:35

14:38
14:43

14:46
14:48

14:50
15:01

15:01
15:08
15:08
15:10
15:15
15:17
15:21
15:23

15:23
15:27

15:27
15:29

13:28
13:28
13:31
13:33

13:38
13:40
13:44

13:51
13:51
13:55

13:59
14:03
14:09
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:13

14:16

14:18
14:21
14:21

14:23

14:26
14:27

14:30
14:35

14:38
14:40

14:42
14:52

14:52
14:58
14:58
15:01
15:05
15:07
15:11
15:13

15:13
15:17

15:17
15:19



‘ Zaterdag 27 februari - Samedi 27 février 2016

Omloop Het Nieuwsblad

o m ’& ’ Eliterenners - Coureurs Elite
Het Nieuwsblad Uurrooster - Horaire

km + km - 39 km/h 41 km/h 43 km/h

<& Holleweg 154.7 46.1 15143 15:31  15:21
Horebeke

Sint-Maria-Horebeke 156.8 440 15146 1535 15:24

Sint-Kornelis-Horebeke 158.0 428 1548 1536 1525
<= Haaghoek 159.3 415 1550 15:38  15:27
Brakel

Zegelsem 160.4 40.4 1552 15140 15:29
A\ Helling / Céte 12: Leberg 162.3 385 15555 15142 15:31

Elst 162.7 381 1555 15143 15:32

Michelbeke 163.8 37.0 1557 15145 15:34
Zwalm

Rozebeke 166.8 340 16:02 15149 15:38
A\ Helling / Cote 13: 168.2 326 16:04 1551  15:40

Boembeke

Roborst 168.3 325 16:04 1551  15:40
Zottegem

Velzeke-Ruddershove 170.0 30.8 16:07 15:54 15:42
<= Paddestraat 170.3 30.5 16:07 15554 15:43
<& | ippenhovestraat 173.0 27.8 16111 15558 1546
Oosterzele 176.3 245 16:16 16:03 15:51

Balegem 176.3 245 1616 16:03 1551
<= | ange Munte 180.0 208 1622 16:08 15:56
Gavere

Dikkelvenne 182.4 18.4 16226 1612  16:00
Collect Zone 183.1  17.7 1627 16:13  16:00
Oosterzele

Scheldewindeke 183.5 17.3  16:27 16114  16:.01
Gavere

Baaigem 184.0 16.8 16:28 1614  16:02
Merelbeke 1854 154 16:30 16:16 16:04
Gent

Zwijnaarde

Gent
/& Aankomst 200.8 0.0 16:554 16:39 16:25
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